THE DATASHEET OF
1N4007-B
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1N4001-1N4007
Document number: DS28002  Rev. 9 - 3
1 of 3
September 2014

1N4001 - 1N4004
1N4005 - 1N4007
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
1N4001-B DO-41 Plastic 1K/Bulk
1N4001-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4002-B DO-41 Plastic 1K/Bulk
1N4002-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4003-B DO-41 Plastic 1K/Bulk
1N4003-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4004-B DO-41 Plastic 1K/Bulk
1N4004-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4005-B DO-41 Plastic 1K/Bulk
1N4005-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4006-B DO-41 Plastic 1K/Bulk
1N4006-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4007-B DO-41 Plastic 1K/Bulk
1N4007-T DO-41 Plastic 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Note: 4. For packaging details, visit our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02008.pdf.
1N4001-1N4007
Document number: DS28002  Rev. 9 - 3
3 of 3